Lt. Gov. Byron Mallott, Chair
Jonathon Ross, Vice-Chair
Judith Bittner, Member
Terrence Cole, Member

THE STATE Department of Natural Resources

Of ALASKA HISTORICAL COMMISSION
550 West 7" Avenue, Suite 1310

Anchorage, Alaska 99501

i Main: 907.269.8721
GOVERNOR BILL WALKER E-mail: oha@alaska.net

Michael Hawfield, Member
Wayne Jensen, Member
Douglas Veltre, Member
Candy Waugaman, Member

Alaska Historical Commission
February 23, 2016 Meeting

8:30 a.m.-12:00 noon (teleconference)
Atwood Building

550 West 7" Avenue, Suite 102
Anchorage, Alaska 99501

Information: 907.269.8721, oha@alaska.net or www.dnr.state.ak.us/parks/oha/index.htm

Teleconference number: 1.800.315.6338, code 13101#

PRELIMINARY AGENDA

Tuesday, February 23, 2016 Tab
8:30 a.m. Call to order, introduction of members and others present 1
8:35a.m. Adoption of agenda Top
8:40 a.m. Review and approval of December 8, 2015 minutes 2
8:45a.m. Election of vice-chair for 2016 3
8:50 a.m. Update from the Chair, Lt. Gov. Byron Mallott 4
9:10 a.m. Update from the SHPO, Judy Bittner 5
9:30 a.m. Public comment

10:00 a.m.

150™ Anniversary of Treaty of Cession proposals review 6

Institute of the North Planning 7
Bering Strait Messenger Network, Planning Activities
Between Chukotka, Russia and Alaska

Anchorage Museum Planning 8
Alyaska: Russia, Alaska, & the Territories in Between
Kodiak Historical Society & Baranov Museum Heritage tourism 9

Building Meaning: Construction of New Exhibits

Continued


mailto:oha@alaska.net
mailto:oha@alaska.net
http://www.dnr.state.ak.us/parks/oha/index.htm

Alaska Historical Commission
February 23, 2016 Meeting
Agenda, Page 2

University of Alaska Museum of the North
Document Interior Alaska Native Cultures around
the Time of the Purchase of Alaska

Pratt Museum
150 Years: Kenai Peninsula History Conference

Brittany Retherford
Exploring the Intergenerational Legacy of Love on
the Last Frontier

Alaska Historical Society
150" Anniversary of the Treaty of Cession Online
History and Calendar

J. Pennelope Goforth
Recovering Alaska Commercial Company Lost
Records

Juneau Community Foundation
Alaska Treaty of Cession Interpretive Signs

Hal Gage
Defining Alaska: Photography in 19", 20", and 21st
Century in Alaska

Pat Shelton
The Alaska Treaty of Cession: Points of View

Anchorage School District
Alaska Sesquicentennial Curriculum Project

11:00 a.m. Awards and funding recommendations
11:45a.m. Other business
Commission member’s comments

Next meeting date and place

12:00 noon Adjourn

Public education

Planning

Research

Public education

Public education

Public education,
heritage tourism
Research

Research

Public education

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

[1.23.16]



