**Department of Natural Resources** 

ALASKA HISTORICAL COMMISSION

550 West 7<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Suite 1310 Anchorage, Alaska 99501 Main: 907.269.8721 E-mail: <u>oha@alaska.net</u>





Lt. Gov. Byron Mallott, Chair Jonathon Ross, Vice-Chair Judith Bittner, Member Terrence Cole, Member Michael Hawfield, Member Wayne Jensen, Member Douglas Veltre, Member Candy Waugaman, Member

## Alaska Historical Commission February 23, 2016 Meeting

8:30 a.m.-12:00 noon (teleconference) Atwood Building 550 West 7<sup>th</sup> Avenue, Suite 102 Anchorage, Alaska 99501

Information: 907.269.8721, oha@alaska.net or www.dnr.state.ak.us/parks/oha/index.htm

Teleconference number: 1.800.315.6338, code 13101#

## PRELIMINARY AGENDA

Tuesday, Febr	uary 23, 2016		Tab
8:30 a.m.	Call to order, introduction of members and others presen	t	1
8:35 a.m.	Adoption of agenda		Тор
8:40 a.m.	Review and approval of December 8, 2015 minutes		2
8:45 a.m.	Election of vice-chair for 2016		3
8:50 a.m.	Update from the Chair, Lt. Gov. Byron Mallott		4
9:10 a.m.	Update from the SHPO, Judy Bittner		5
9:30 a.m.	Public comment		
10:00 a.m.	150 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary of Treaty of Cession proposals review		6
	Institute of the North Bering Strait Messenger Network, Planning Activities Between Chukotka, Russia and Alaska	Planning	7
	Anchorage Museum Alyaska: Russia, Alaska, & the Territories in Between	Planning	8
	Kodiak Historical Society & Baranov Museum Building Meaning: Construction of New Exhibits	Heritage tourism	9

Continued

Alaska Historical Commission February 23, 2016 Meeting Agenda, Page 2

	University of Alaska Museum of the North Document Interior Alaska Native Cultures around	Public education	10
	the Time of the Purchase of Alaska Pratt Museum 150 Years: Kenai Peninsula History Conference	Planning	11
	Brittany Retherford Exploring the Intergenerational Legacy of Love on the Last Frontier	Research	12
	Alaska Historical Society 150 <sup>th</sup> Anniversary of the Treaty of Cession Online History and Calendar	Public education	13
	J. Pennelope Goforth Recovering Alaska Commercial Company Lost Records	Public education	14
	Juneau Community Foundation Alaska Treaty of Cession Interpretive Signs	Public education, heritage tourism	15
	Hal Gage Defining Alaska: Photography in 19 <sup>th</sup> , 20 <sup>th</sup> , and 21st Century in Alaska	Research	16
	Pat Shelton The Alaska Treaty of Cession: Points of View	Research	17
	Anchorage School District Alaska Sesquicentennial Curriculum Project	Public education	18
11:00 a.m.	Awards and funding recommendations		19
11:45 a.m.	Other business Commission member's comments Next meeting date and place		20
12:00 noon	Adjourn		[1.23.16]